Divider and Moulder
■ ?
о
H LM -36BP/H LM -20BP
Model Product Name Divider Quantity Dough Range Voltage Net Weight Machine Size
HLM-36 36 Cuts Dough Divider 36 pcs 30 -180g 220V 50Hz 0.75kW 180kg 410x520x1240
HLM-36BP 36 Cuts Manual Dough Divider 36 pcs 30 -180g / 80kg 520x600x1280
HLM-20BP 20 Cuts Manual Dough Divider 20 pcs 50-250g / 80kg 520x600x1280
HLM -H 20D  /H LM -H 30D FB-300
Model Product Name Divider Quantity Dough Range Voltage Net Weight Machine Size
HLM-H20D 20 Cuts Hydraulic Dough Divider 20 pcs 135-800g 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 400kg 640x660x985
HLM-H30D 30 Cuts Hydraulic Dough Divider 30 pcs 90-550g 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 400kg 640x660x985
FB-300 Baguette Moulder 220V 50Hz 1.1 kW 284kg 960x1010x1580
+
3 7  H O NG LING
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72

H o n c jl i
The First Oven M anufacturer from China Since 1979
О
M D -380A M D -280A
M ini Toast M oulder
Model Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
MD-380A 380mm Toast Moulder 220V 50Hz 580x1340x1100
MD-280A 280mm Mini Toast Moulder 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 145kg 720x546x720
Power Net Weight Machine Size
О
H LM -30S
HLM -36S
Product Name I Dough Range I Voltage
HLM-30S 30Cuts Semi-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 30-1OOg 220/380V 50Hz 0.75kW 330kg 740x570x2100
HLM-36S 36 Cuts Semi-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 20-70g 220/380V 50Hz 0.75kW 330kg 740x570x2100
HLM-30FA 30 Cuts Full-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 30-1OOg 220/380V 50Hz 1.5kW 400kg 540x580x1500
HLM-36FA 36 Cuts Full-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 20-70g 220/380V 50Hz 1.5kW 400kg 540x580x1500
О
H LM -30A
H LM -36A
+